13895-C  page 1 of 8
Rinnai NZ Ltd (0800 746 624)
Linear collection
Indoor-Outdoor window assembly installation
Important
•	 Refer NZBC E2/AS1 amendment 8 for details on how to install a window and guidelines as
provided by the Window and Glass Association NZ, refer:

drain holes top and bottom allow for this.
•	 The 1000 / 1500 window opens downwards
Order codes
Model NG code LPG code Window kit
Linear 800 FlameTech + window RHFE0800WF1N RHFE0800WF1L R2930
Linear 800 designer log set + window RHFE0800W1N RHFE0800W1L R2930
Linear 1000 + window RHFE1000W1N RHFE1000W1L R2940
Linear 1500 + window RHFE1500W1N RHFE1500W1L R2950
13895-C page 2 of 8
Rinnai NZ Ltd (0800 746 624)
Window dimensions
1181